
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND
TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200910070003
80110

10/07/2009
01:00:37

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

Instr
#:20090211000
047610

200910230003
99480

10/23/2009
10:58:59

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CHACE LAKE
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20090220000
061070

200910160003
91970

10/16/2009
01:41:42

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT CERTIFIED
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

41 31 Lot#:100
Book:41 Pg:31
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M FIRST
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT


