Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2009; Date Recorded= 2009/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200910070003 80110	10/07/2009 01:00:37	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BUCK CREEK CONSTRUCTI ON INC					Instr #:20090211000 047610	
200910230003 99480	10/23/2009 10:58:59	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CHACE LAKE RESIDENTIAL LLC					Instr #:20090220000 061070	
200910160003 91970	10/16/2009 01:41:42	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	CERTIFIED DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY			41	31		Lot#:100 Book:41 Pg:31 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M FIRST AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT